
Scottish Police Full Bore 500 and 600yds 2024

T/R
Rank No: Name Force/Club 400yds

1 1 Mark Grant Scot Pol 133-1v
2 2 David Healy Scot Pol 130-0v
3 11 Greg Ward West Mids 112-0v
4 17 Dave Gow Scot Pol 97-0v
5 4 Catherine Reid Scot Pol 94-0v

F Class
Rank No: Name Force/Club 400yds

1 26 Graeme Dunlop Cawdor 143-4v
2 3 Mark Guest Scot Pol 142-6v
3 6 David Menice PSNI 141-2v
4 31 Jason Wilde Met 138-1v
5 14 Grev Wealthall West Mercia 136-1v
6 5 Nigel Wells W/Yorks 135-0v
7 36 Peter Burbridge WARC 132-0v
8 12 David Fletcher West Mids 131-3v
9 37 Steven Duncan Scot Pol 128-1v
9 37 Steven Duncan Scot Pol 128-1v

11 32 Andy Macfarlane Met 127-5v
12 21 Pete Robins Wiltshire 127-2v
13 7 Jon McIlveen PSNI 126-0v
14 8 Matt Stevenson PSNI 125-1v
15 9 Ian Proctor PSNI 114-0v
15 15 Bob Matthews West Mercia 114-0v
17 16 Andy Hay Scot Pol 69-0v

7th June 2024, Blair Atholl
500 yards



Scottish Police Full Bore 500 and 600yds 2024

T/R
Rank No: Name Force/Club 600yds

1 1 Mark Grant Scot Pol 129-0v
2 17 Dave Gow Scot Pol 110-1v
3 2 David Healy Scot Pol 108-1v
4 4 Catherine Reid Scot Pol 107-0v
5 11 Greg Ward West Mids 0

F Class
Rank No: Name Force/Club 600yds

1 36 Peter Burbridge WARC 146-5v
2 21 Pete Robins Wiltshire 143-2v
3 26 Graeme Dunlop Cawdor 143-1v
4 5 Nigel Wells W/Yorks 140-0v
4 31 Jason Wilde Met 140-0v
6 7 Jon McIlveen PSNI 136-0v
7 6 David Menice PSNI 133-0v
8 14 Grev Wealthall West Mercia 131-6v
9 8 Matt Stevenson PSNI 130-1v

10 32 Andy Macfarlane Met 129-1v
11 12 David Fletcher West Mids 128-1v
12 9 Ian Proctor PSNI 125-0v
13 3 Mark Guest Scot Pol 123-1v
14 16 Andy Hay Scot Pol 120-2v
15 15 Bob Matthews West Mercia 120-1v
16 37 Steven Duncan Scot Pol 0

7th June 2024, Blair Atholl
600 yards



Scottish Police Full Bore 500 and 600yds 2024

T/R
Rank No: Name Force/Club 500yds 600yds Aggregate
1 1 Mark Grant Scot Pol 133-1v 129-0v 262-1v
2 2 David Healy Scot Pol 130-0v 108-1v 238-1v
3 17 Dave Gow Scot Pol 97-0v 110-1v 207-1v
4 4 Catherine Reid Scot Pol 94-0v 107-0v 201-0v
5 11 Greg Ward West Mids 112-0v 0 112-0v

F Class
Rank No: Name Force/Club 500yds 600yds Aggregate

1 26 Graeme Dunlop Cawdor 143-4v 143-1v 286-5v
2 36 Peter Burbridge WARC 132-0v 146-5v 278-5v
3 31 Jason Wilde Met 138-1v 140-0v 278-1v
4 5 Nigel Wells W/Yorks 135-0v 140-0v 275-0v
5 6 David Menice PSNI 141-2v 133-0v 274-2v
6 21 Pete Robins Wiltshire 127-2v 143-2v 270-4v
7 14 Grev Wealthall West Mercia 136-1v 131-6v 267-7v
8 3 Mark Guest Scot Pol 142-6v 123-1v 265-7v
9 7 Jon McIlveen PSNI 126-0v 136-0v 262-0v

10 12 David Fletcher West Mids 131-3v 128-1v 259-4v
11 32 Andy Macfarlane Met 127-5v 129-1v 256-6v
12 8 Matt Stevenson PSNI 125-1v 130-1v 255-2v
13 9 Ian Proctor PSNI 114-0v 125-0v 239-0v
14 15 Bob Matthews West Mercia 114-0v 120-1v 234-1v
15 16 Andy Hay Scot Pol 69-0v 120-2v 189-2v
16 37 Steven Duncan Scot Pol 128-1v 0 128-1v

7th June 2024, Blair Atholl
Aggregate



1 T/R Champion - Winner 2 F Class Champion - Winner
Mark Grant Graeme Dunlop

Scot Pol Cawdor
262-1v 286-5v

7th June 2024, Blair Atholl
Scottish Police Full Bore 500 and 600yds 2024


